Wed, 16 June

9-10:30
11-12:15

12:15-1:15
1:15-2:00
2:15-3:15
3:45-5:00

Thurs, 17 June

9-10:30
11-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-2:45
3:15-4:30

5:00-6:00
Fri, 18 June

9-10:30
11:00-12:15

12:15-1:15
1:15-2:45

Title Format

State of the Senate General Session 1

Breakout 1
New Senate Leaders
Accreditation
ASCCC/CCLC Scenarios
Hiring Processes and EEO
Decolonize Your Meetings
Lunch Lunch
Resolution Writing General Session 2
Brown Act General Session 3

Breakout 2
Brown Act Follow Up
Legislation and Advocacy
Resolution Writing
When is it 10+1
Self Care

Area Meetings
DEI Integration
Lunch

Senate Budget

Area Meetings
General Session 5
Lunch

General Session 6
Breakout Session 3
ASCCC Resources

Working with Admin/Board

Senate/Union Relations

Follow Up on Budget

Follow Up to DEI

Networking

General Session 7
Breakout 4

Working with CIO/CSSO

Min Quals and Equiv
Working with Student Gov
Running a Meeting/Parl
Convo with the Pres/VP
Follow Up to CIO/CSSO
Lunch

Mock Plenary Session

Lunch
General Session 8

Presenters
Davison/May

RwLS Chair
Accreditation Chair

David Morse/Larry? Me?
EEO Reps

Resolutions Chair
Jake Knapp/S&P Chair
Jake Knapp/S & P Chair

Leg Chair
Resolutions Chair

Area Reps Consultation Council

Mario/Treasurer
Ed/RwLS Chair

Wendy?
Mario/Treasurer

Cheryl/Marty/Jennifer

S&P/CTELC Chairs
ssccc/

Resolutions Chair



