Wed, 16 June	Title	Format	Presenters	
9-10:30 11-12:15	State of the Senate	General Session 1 Breakout 1	Davison/May	
	New Senate Leaders		RwLS Chair	
	Accreditation		Accreditation Chair	
	ASCCC/CCLC Scenarios		David Morse/Larry? Me?	
	Hiring Processes and EEO		EEO Reps	
	Decolonize Your Meetings			
12:15-1:15	Lunch	Lunch		
1:15-2:00	Resolution Writing	General Session 2	Resolutions Chair	
2:15-3:15 3:45-5:00	Brown Act	General Session 3 Breakout 2	Jake Knapp/S&P Chair	
	Brown Act Follow Up		Jake Knapp/S & P Chair	
	Legislation and Advocacy		Leg Chair	
	Resolution Writing		Resolutions Chair	
	When is it 10+1 Self Care			
Thurs, 17 June				
9-10:30	Area Meetings	Area Meetings	Area Reps	Consultation Council
11-12:30	DEI Integration	General Session 5		
12:30-1:30	Lunch	Lunch		
1:30-2:45 3:15-4:30	Senate Budget	General Session 6 Breakout Session 3	Mario/Treasurer	
	ASCCC Resources Working with Admin/Boar	rd	Ed/RwLS Chair	
	Senate/Union Relations		Wendy?	
	Follow Up on Budget		Mario/Treasurer	
	Follow Up to DEI			
5:00-6:00	Networking			
Fri, 18 June				
9-10:30	Working with CIO/CSSO	General Session 7	Cheryl/Marty/Jennifer	
11:00-12:15		Breakout 4		
	Min Quals and Equiv		S&P/CTELC Chairs	
	Working with Student Gov	1	SSCCC/	
	Running a Meeting/Parl			
	Convo with the Pres/VP			
12.15 1.45	Follow Up to CIO/CSSO	Lunch		
12:15-1:15	Lunch	Lunch		

General Session 8

Resolutions Chair

Mock Plenary Session

1:15-2:45